
Piekło Czantorii 2024
Klasyfikacja: Przepieron Ultra 71 km
Kategoria: Open
 
Lp. Nr Imię Nazwisko Rok Płeć Miasto Meta K M Kat.
1 63 Karol Nehring 1995 M Sulejówek 11:06:44.0 1 M0-100/1

2 9 Tomek Curyło 1976 M Żory 11:43:11.0 2 M0-100/2

3 18 Jacek Fidelus 1979 M Brzesko 12:07:22.0 3 M0-100/3

4 32 Vaclav Jarcuska 1992 M Krivany 12:09:09.0 4 M0-100/4

5 74 Piotr Ranosz 1980 M Limanowa 12:30:27.0 5 M0-100/5

6 33 Marek Jaska 1978 M Ostrava 13:05:39.0 6 M0-100/6

7 44 Mateusz Kopeć 1991 M Ryczówek 13:11:57.0 7 M0-100/7

8 86 Adela Tomanova 1998 K Opava 13:19:39.0 1 K0-100/1

9 13 Marta Dębska 1991 K Polany 13:27:52.0 2 K0-100/2

10 50 Michał Kuśmierski 1979 M Bielsko-Biała 13:33:38.0 8 M0-100/8

11 31 Inna Hryban 1984 K Bielsko-Biała 13:50:28.0 3 K0-100/3

12 14 Michał Drozd 1978 M Radzymin 13:58:34.0 9 M0-100/9

13 70 Michal Paczuski 1981 M Lodz 14:06:11.0 10 M0-100/10

14 25 Paweł Gracz 1983 M Zbąszynek 14:13:16.0 11 M0-100/11

15 38 Marcin Kamiński 1986 M Zawadowka 14:23:56.0 12 M0-100/12

16 49 Szymon Kuś 2004 M Kowale 14:35:45.0 13 M0-100/13

17 71 Mateusz Piotrowski 1991 M Tychy 14:37:13.0 14 M0-100/14

18 48 Tomasz Kuna 1981 M Kryg 14:39:47.0 15 M0-100/15

19 47 Krzysztof Kuna 1984 M Kryg 14:42:34.0 16 M0-100/16

20 84 Piotr Świerk 1983 M Radlin 14:56:05.0 17 M0-100/17

21 23 Rafal Golowicz 1978 M Warszawa 15:07:04.0 18 M0-100/18

22 53 Maciej Liszka 1980 M Cieszyn 15:12:45.0 19 M0-100/19

23 57 Michał Matusiak 1983 M Poznań 15:14:45.0 20 M0-100/20

24 19 Norbert Fortuna 1986 M Głogów 15:19:27.0 21 M0-100/21

25 24 Bartłomiej Grabowski 1977 M Warsaw 15:25:52.0 22 M0-100/22

26 7 Ryszard Borówka 1975 M Gdynia 15:40:24.0 23 M0-100/23

27 89 Konrad Wolski 1990 M Łódź 15:42:17.0 24 M0-100/24

28 17 Paweł Ficek 1977 M Paczyna 15:48:00.0 25 M0-100/25

29 8 Rafał Cichocki 1979 M Rybnik 15:49:13.0 26 M0-100/26

30 43 Paweł Kopczyński 1977 M Wierzbiczany 15:50:08.0 27 M0-100/27

31 35 Jakub Jurdziak 1983 M Wrocław 15:51:25.0 28 M0-100/28

32 88 Jarosław Winiarski 1975 M Poznań 15:51:25.0 29 M0-100/29

33 72 Rafał Polnik 1988 M Wodzisław Śląski 15:51:35.0 30 M0-100/30

34 80 Grzegorz Stanowski 1971 M Łódź 15:52:03.0 31 M0-100/31

35 39 Michał Karwowski 1981 M Łódź 15:53:17.0 32 M0-100/32

36 22 Krzysztof Głowacki 1989 M Łódź 15:57:29.0 33 M0-100/33

37 15 Kamil Dryja 1997 M Kraków 16:14:17.0 34 M0-100/34

38 36 Iga Paulina Kamińska 1987 K Poznan 16:26:42.0 4 K0-100/4

39 77 Piotr Smoliński 1983 M Piaseczno 16:45:35.0 35 M0-100/35
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40 82 Piotr Szymborski 1978 M Warsaw 16:50:04.0 36 M0-100/36

41 6 Olaf Białek 1965 M Kraków 16:50:42.0 37 M0-100/37

42 21 Bogdan Głombik 1965 M Książenice 17:00:14.0 38 M0-100/38

43 78 Aleksandra Sobczak 1992 K Warszawa 17:07:13.0 5 K0-100/5

44 75 Piotr Rączka 1980 M Siemianowice Śląskie 17:24:57.0 39 M0-100/39

45 73 Marcin Ramotowski 1976 M Piaseczno 17:52:48.0 40 M0-100/40

46 69 Mateusz Oracz 1988 M Zalasewo 18:06:07.0 41 M0-100/41

47 62 Artur Mucha 1993 M Poznan 18:07:22.0 42 M0-100/42

48 26 Piotr Gumiela 1980 M Gdansk 18:08:38.0 43 M0-100/43

49 79 Grzesiu Sobczyk 1983 M Wieluń 18:22:40.0 44 M0-100/44

50 67 Błażej Ogrodowczyk 2001 M Turek 18:51:25.0 45 M0-100/45

51 60 Grzegorz Morawski 1983 M Warszawa 18:57:14.0 46 M0-100/46

52 1 Mahdi Al-Jeabory 1980 M Jaworzno DNS DNS

53 2 Sebastian Balner 1973 M Jaworzno DNS DNS

54 27 Dominik Gwizdała 1996 M Rzeszów DNS DNS

55 56 Marcin Łukasik 1981 M Oława DNS DNS

56 64 Anna Nicieja 1981 K Kraków DNS DNS

57 3 Krzysztof Banasiak 1986 M Bytom DNF DNF

58 4 Tomasz Baron 1981 M Bieruń DNF DNF

59 5 Gerard Bednarczyk 1986 M Krakow DNF DNF

60 10 Tomasz Czajka 1974 M Jastrzebie-Zdroj DNF DNF

61 11 Paweł Czajkowski 1975 M Tychy DNF DNF

62 12 Tomasz Data 1972 M Żory DNF DNF

63 16 Gabriel Dudek 1994 M Opatów DNF DNF

64 20 Karolina Fryca 1992 K Toruń DNF DNF

65 28 Tadeusz Hankus 1985 M Balin DNF DNF

66 29 Krzysztof Harężlak 1976 M Łódź DNF DNF

67 30 Przemysław Herrman 1981 M Cieszyn DNF DNF

68 34 Bartłomiej Jaworski 1968 M Mikołów DNF DNF

69 37 Łukasz Kamiński 1987 M Warszawa DNF DNF

70 40 Karolina Kiełbasa 1990 K Żory DNF DNF

71 41 Marcin Kłoczko 1986 M Luboń DNF DNF

72 42 Krzysztof Kobielusz 1988 M Istebna DNF DNF

73 45 Bartosz Kościuch 1979 M Warszawa DNF DNF

74 46 Urszula Kujawka 1980 K Głuszyca DNF DNF

75 51 Grzegorz Lech 1988 M Szczecin DNF DNF

76 52 Kamil Lisicki 1991 M Czechowice-Dziedzice DNF DNF

77 54 Hubert Liśkiewicz 1998 M Michałów DNF DNF

78 55 Łukasz Łacny 1992 M Bielsko-Biała DNF DNF

79 58 Karol Matyssek 1990 M Klucze DNF DNF

80 59 Wojciech Mazurek 1990 M Ostrowiec Świętokrzyski DNF DNF

81 61 Krzysztof Moroń 1989 M Katowice DNF DNF

82 65 Krystian Noga 1982 M Wodzisław Śląski DNF DNF

83 66 Marcin Nowomiejski 1978 M Lublin DNF DNF
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84 68 Dariusz Olma 1976 M Bielsko-Biała DNF DNF

85 94 Artur Sendobry 1982 M Ruda Śląska DNF DNF

86 76 Krystian Siąkała 1982 M Górki Wielkie DNF DNF

87 81 Grzegorz Szmolowski 1981 M Piekary Śląskie DNF DNF

88 83 Jan Śliwiński 1987 M Pruszków DNF DNF

89 85 Jakub Tadeja 1985 M Toruń DNF DNF

90 87 Dariusz Tyszka 1975 M Warszawa DNF DNF

91 93 Artur Wróblewski 1978 M Piaseczno DNF DNF

92 90 Paweł Zając 1989 M Ustroń DNF DNF

93 92 Jakub Zerdka 2004 M Kowale DNF DNF
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Piekło Czantorii 2024
Klasyfikacja: Przepieron Ultra 71 km
Kategoria: Kobiety 0-100
 
Lp. Nr Imię Nazwisko Rok Płeć Miasto Meta K M Kat.
1 86 Adela Tomanova 1998 K Opava 13:19:39.0 1 K0-100/1

2 13 Marta Dębska 1991 K Polany 13:27:52.0 2 K0-100/2

3 31 Inna Hryban 1984 K Bielsko-Biała 13:50:28.0 3 K0-100/3

4 36 Iga Paulina Kamińska 1987 K Poznan 16:26:42.0 4 K0-100/4

5 78 Aleksandra Sobczak 1992 K Warszawa 17:07:13.0 5 K0-100/5

6 64 Anna Nicieja 1981 K Kraków DNS DNS

7 20 Karolina Fryca 1992 K Toruń DNF DNF

8 40 Karolina Kiełbasa 1990 K Żory DNF DNF

9 46 Urszula Kujawka 1980 K Głuszyca DNF DNF
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Piekło Czantorii 2024
Klasyfikacja: Przepieron Ultra 71 km
Kategoria: Mężczyźni 0-100
 
Lp. Nr Imię Nazwisko Rok Płeć Miasto Meta K M Kat.
1 63 Karol Nehring 1995 M Sulejówek 11:06:44.0 1 M0-100/1

2 9 Tomek Curyło 1976 M Żory 11:43:11.0 2 M0-100/2

3 18 Jacek Fidelus 1979 M Brzesko 12:07:22.0 3 M0-100/3

4 32 Vaclav Jarcuska 1992 M Krivany 12:09:09.0 4 M0-100/4

5 74 Piotr Ranosz 1980 M Limanowa 12:30:27.0 5 M0-100/5

6 33 Marek Jaska 1978 M Ostrava 13:05:39.0 6 M0-100/6

7 44 Mateusz Kopeć 1991 M Ryczówek 13:11:57.0 7 M0-100/7

8 50 Michał Kuśmierski 1979 M Bielsko-Biała 13:33:38.0 8 M0-100/8

9 14 Michał Drozd 1978 M Radzymin 13:58:34.0 9 M0-100/9

10 70 Michal Paczuski 1981 M Lodz 14:06:11.0 10 M0-100/10

11 25 Paweł Gracz 1983 M Zbąszynek 14:13:16.0 11 M0-100/11

12 38 Marcin Kamiński 1986 M Zawadowka 14:23:56.0 12 M0-100/12

13 49 Szymon Kuś 2004 M Kowale 14:35:45.0 13 M0-100/13

14 71 Mateusz Piotrowski 1991 M Tychy 14:37:13.0 14 M0-100/14

15 48 Tomasz Kuna 1981 M Kryg 14:39:47.0 15 M0-100/15

16 47 Krzysztof Kuna 1984 M Kryg 14:42:34.0 16 M0-100/16

17 84 Piotr Świerk 1983 M Radlin 14:56:05.0 17 M0-100/17

18 23 Rafal Golowicz 1978 M Warszawa 15:07:04.0 18 M0-100/18

19 53 Maciej Liszka 1980 M Cieszyn 15:12:45.0 19 M0-100/19

20 57 Michał Matusiak 1983 M Poznań 15:14:45.0 20 M0-100/20

21 19 Norbert Fortuna 1986 M Głogów 15:19:27.0 21 M0-100/21

22 24 Bartłomiej Grabowski 1977 M Warsaw 15:25:52.0 22 M0-100/22

23 7 Ryszard Borówka 1975 M Gdynia 15:40:24.0 23 M0-100/23

24 89 Konrad Wolski 1990 M Łódź 15:42:17.0 24 M0-100/24

25 17 Paweł Ficek 1977 M Paczyna 15:48:00.0 25 M0-100/25

26 8 Rafał Cichocki 1979 M Rybnik 15:49:13.0 26 M0-100/26

27 43 Paweł Kopczyński 1977 M Wierzbiczany 15:50:08.0 27 M0-100/27

28 35 Jakub Jurdziak 1983 M Wrocław 15:51:25.0 28 M0-100/28

29 88 Jarosław Winiarski 1975 M Poznań 15:51:25.0 29 M0-100/29

30 72 Rafał Polnik 1988 M Wodzisław Śląski 15:51:35.0 30 M0-100/30

31 80 Grzegorz Stanowski 1971 M Łódź 15:52:03.0 31 M0-100/31

32 39 Michał Karwowski 1981 M Łódź 15:53:17.0 32 M0-100/32

33 22 Krzysztof Głowacki 1989 M Łódź 15:57:29.0 33 M0-100/33

34 15 Kamil Dryja 1997 M Kraków 16:14:17.0 34 M0-100/34

35 77 Piotr Smoliński 1983 M Piaseczno 16:45:35.0 35 M0-100/35

36 82 Piotr Szymborski 1978 M Warsaw 16:50:04.0 36 M0-100/36

37 6 Olaf Białek 1965 M Kraków 16:50:42.0 37 M0-100/37

38 21 Bogdan Głombik 1965 M Książenice 17:00:14.0 38 M0-100/38

39 75 Piotr Rączka 1980 M Siemianowice Śląskie 17:24:57.0 39 M0-100/39
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40 73 Marcin Ramotowski 1976 M Piaseczno 17:52:48.0 40 M0-100/40

41 69 Mateusz Oracz 1988 M Zalasewo 18:06:07.0 41 M0-100/41

42 62 Artur Mucha 1993 M Poznan 18:07:22.0 42 M0-100/42

43 26 Piotr Gumiela 1980 M Gdansk 18:08:38.0 43 M0-100/43

44 79 Grzesiu Sobczyk 1983 M Wieluń 18:22:40.0 44 M0-100/44

45 67 Błażej Ogrodowczyk 2001 M Turek 18:51:25.0 45 M0-100/45

46 60 Grzegorz Morawski 1983 M Warszawa 18:57:14.0 46 M0-100/46

47 1 Mahdi Al-Jeabory 1980 M Jaworzno DNS DNS

48 2 Sebastian Balner 1973 M Jaworzno DNS DNS

49 27 Dominik Gwizdała 1996 M Rzeszów DNS DNS

50 56 Marcin Łukasik 1981 M Oława DNS DNS

51 3 Krzysztof Banasiak 1986 M Bytom DNF DNF

52 4 Tomasz Baron 1981 M Bieruń DNF DNF

53 5 Gerard Bednarczyk 1986 M Krakow DNF DNF

54 10 Tomasz Czajka 1974 M Jastrzebie-Zdroj DNF DNF

55 11 Paweł Czajkowski 1975 M Tychy DNF DNF

56 12 Tomasz Data 1972 M Żory DNF DNF

57 16 Gabriel Dudek 1994 M Opatów DNF DNF

58 28 Tadeusz Hankus 1985 M Balin DNF DNF

59 29 Krzysztof Harężlak 1976 M Łódź DNF DNF

60 30 Przemysław Herrman 1981 M Cieszyn DNF DNF

61 34 Bartłomiej Jaworski 1968 M Mikołów DNF DNF

62 37 Łukasz Kamiński 1987 M Warszawa DNF DNF

63 41 Marcin Kłoczko 1986 M Luboń DNF DNF

64 42 Krzysztof Kobielusz 1988 M Istebna DNF DNF

65 45 Bartosz Kościuch 1979 M Warszawa DNF DNF

66 51 Grzegorz Lech 1988 M Szczecin DNF DNF

67 52 Kamil Lisicki 1991 M Czechowice-Dziedzice DNF DNF

68 54 Hubert Liśkiewicz 1998 M Michałów DNF DNF

69 55 Łukasz Łacny 1992 M Bielsko-Biała DNF DNF

70 58 Karol Matyssek 1990 M Klucze DNF DNF

71 59 Wojciech Mazurek 1990 M Ostrowiec Świętokrzyski DNF DNF

72 61 Krzysztof Moroń 1989 M Katowice DNF DNF

73 65 Krystian Noga 1982 M Wodzisław Śląski DNF DNF

74 66 Marcin Nowomiejski 1978 M Lublin DNF DNF

75 68 Dariusz Olma 1976 M Bielsko-Biała DNF DNF

76 94 Artur Sendobry 1982 M Ruda Śląska DNF DNF

77 76 Krystian Siąkała 1982 M Górki Wielkie DNF DNF

78 81 Grzegorz Szmolowski 1981 M Piekary Śląskie DNF DNF

79 83 Jan Śliwiński 1987 M Pruszków DNF DNF

80 85 Jakub Tadeja 1985 M Toruń DNF DNF

81 87 Dariusz Tyszka 1975 M Warszawa DNF DNF

82 93 Artur Wróblewski 1978 M Piaseczno DNF DNF

83 90 Paweł Zając 1989 M Ustroń DNF DNF
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84 92 Jakub Zerdka 2004 M Kowale DNF DNF
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